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Just introduction.... I I ~t§§‘
N

TECHNO FAB ENGINEERS is o Dahej SEZ involved
in contacting and maintenance business. Techno Fab.
Was established in early 2008 by Mr. Niraj Patel with the
vision of creating engineering contracting company for
maintenance, operation and quality works dedicated to
the esteemed customers frust and reliability.

We have been successfully undertaking many
projects since its inception, and set a high standard of
competence akin to other major industrial players. Our
core values are Performance, Passion, Integrity,
Innovation, Team work, Humility and Respect.

We are taking major work of contract jolbs for MS,
SS, Nickel, Piping, Structural and Equipment erection works
etc. under leadership of Mr. Niraj Patel who has by then fo
his credit varied professional experience over all 21 years
in the field of projects, Manufacturing of all type of
chemical Equipments, Vessels &  Maintenance,
Mechanical works and Structure work with Fabrication &
Erection.

What makes TECHNO FAB ENGINEERS different

from other established general contracting companies is
that we are FRESH with ideas backed by a team of
professional highly dedicated to excellence. Thereby
making the clients satisfied.
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Our Mission.... ||~ R

Technofab mission is to provide our customers W|’rh a

single source solutions for all type of tanks, Structural
Products and corrosion protections.

Our goal is to safely provide cost effective
customized solutions of the highest quality and on time.

All of our services will be delivered compliant with or
exceeding existing health, safety and environmental
regulafions.

We are your single source complete solutions

Our Vision.... I I I

To deliver highly reliable and quality engineering solutions

with safety as paramount

Quality Policy.... I "

We are committed to client satisfaction and loyalty. Our
constant endeavour is cost control through effective utilization
of resources. We promote “reduce, recycle and re use”. We

present professional competence in our deliveries.

We are committed to our employees and follow the best

practices of safety at all times.
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Statutory Info... | ~h§‘

Corporate office : Techno Fab Engineers, A-15/16 Gulab
Vatika Society, Old Padra Road, Vadodrag, - 390 020

Mobile : 7600021626

Email : techno.fab@hotmail.com, info@technofab.one

Web : www.technofab@one
Proprietor : Mr. Niraj Patel
Mobile : 76000 21626

PF Code : VDBRD1409049000
GST No. : 24AAHFT3966F111

PAN No : AAHFT3966F

'(‘ TECHNO FAB

ENG INEERS

_\/\

Tar Camplete Dolutions of Tk


mailto:techno.fab@hotmail.com

Our Work Force... I I ~@‘

We have a well experiences and trained Engineers and
skilled personnel in the field of fabrication and erection. All
of them are well quadlified and experienced in their fields.
We have also a good administrative system because of the

well experienced commercial staff.

Key Personnel.... I "
Mr. Niraj Patel : M. D.

Mr. Abhishek Gupta : Project Manager

Mr. Avnish Trivedi : Project Coordinator

Mr. Satyaprakash Sharma Site Incharge

Mr. Ketan Desai : HR Manager

Mr. Tosif Ahmed : Purchase Dept. Head

Mr. Saurav Singh ; QAQC Head

Mr. Sagar Yadav ; HSE Head

Mr. Mehul Vairagi ; Maintenance Head
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Our Work fForece...
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Site Engineers
Supervisor

Semi Supervisor
Q.A.Q.C

Safety Supervisor
C.A

Accountant
Store Keeper

Tig Welder

Arc Welder
Fabricators (Tanks)
Fabricators (Piping)
Fabricators ( Stru.)
Grinder

Sand Blaster
Painter
Gas-Cutter
Rigger

Khalasi

Helper

Electrician

Office Staff

Driver

Hydra Operator
Haywa Operator
JCB Operator
Office Boy
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20 Nos.
35 Nos.
22 Nos.
06 Nos.
15 Nos.
O1 Nos.
03 Nos.
10 Nos.
25 Nos.
30 Nos.
20 Nos
15 Nos.
15 Nos.
22 Nos.
10 Nos
25 Nos.
10 Nos.
120 Nos.
40 Nos.
50 Nos.
05 Nos.
15 Nos.
05 Nos.
05 Nos.
05 Nos.
02 Nos.
06 Nos.
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Tools & Tacklers... I I~@‘

MACHINERIES

Tank Lifting Hydraulic Jack : 50 Nos
Power Pack with 7.5 HP Motor . 03 Nos
Grinding Machine - Portable : 15 Nos.
Grinding Machine - Flexible : 32 Nos.
Gas Cutting Sets : 40 Nos.
Pug Cutting Machine : 10 Nos.
Drilling Machine - Pillar Drill : 04 Nos.
Hand Drill Machine - Portable Drill  : 08 Nos.
Drilling Machine - Magnetic Dirill : 04 Nos.
Magnetic Broach cutter Machine 03 Nos.
James Screw : 03 Nos.
Vacuum Testing Pump : 02 Nos.

Sand Blasting Machine Set Make - Atlas COPCQO) . 04 Set

Air Compressor : 02 Nos
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Tools & Tacklers...

WELDING MACHINERIES

Welding Machine - Rectifier
Single Phase Welding Machine
TIG Welding Set

Welding Cable

Electrode Oven ( Port able )

ERECTION MACHINERIES

Chain pulley block of different Cap. :

Derricks 40 feet

Wire rope & pulley

Electric Winch Machine 20 MT cap.
Manual Winch machine 40 MT cap
Hand Carts

Rope - Manila

Rope - Wire

SAFETY APPLIANCES

Safety Belt — Single Harness
Safety Belt — Dabble Harness
Full Body Harness

Safety Net

Foal Arrestor

Scaffolding Material
Crowding Ladder

Life Line Unit

Rope Ladder ( 50 Mir. )
Ladder ( 30 Mtr. )

PVC Full Body Suite
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50 Nos.
35 Nos.
20 Nos.
35000 Mtrs.
10 Nos.

40 Nos.
02 Nos.
30 Nos.
01 Nos
O1 Nos.
08 Nos.
92000 mtrs
5000 mtrs

150 Nos.
40 Nos.
60 Nos.
50 Nos.
30 Pair
3000 M2
100 Mir
40 Nos.
30 Nos. Rope
30 Nos.
60 Nos.
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Ouvur Vehicles...

Four Wheelers : 06 Nos.
Hydra 14 MT Cap. : 02 Nos.
Hydra 12 MT Cap. : 02 Nos.
JCB : 02 Nos.
Main Lifter ( 120 Ft. ) ; 01 Nos.
TATA Hivea : 02 Nos.
Motor Cycle : 09 Nos.
Cycle : 40 Nos.
Our Safety Manval... I I I

Management
Review

HSE
Policies

Checking &
Corrective Assessment &
Action Planning

Implementation
& Operation
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Major Clients.... I I ~t§§.‘¢‘

M/s. L & T, Vadodara

M/s. Deepak Fertilizers and Petrochemicals
Corporation Ltd.

M/s. Sterling Auxiliaries Pvt. Ltd — Dahej

M/s. Ishan Equipment Pvt. Ltd.

M/s. New Fire Engineers Pvt. Ltd. ( New Delhi )
M/s. Meghmani Finechem Ltd. — Dahej

M/s. Kawaken Sterling Surfactants Pvt Ltd. — Dahej
M/s. Ashapura Minechem Ltd. — Bhyj

M/s. Grasim Industries Ltd. =Villayat

M/s. Riya Agro Pvt. Ltd. — Padra

M/s. Mirash Industries Pvt. Ltd. — Dahej

And Many More.....
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Projects....

Client : M/s Deepak Fertilizers and Petrochemicals Corporahon Lid
Consultant : M/s. 1Bl Chematur Engineering consultancy Lid.

Order Value : 6+ Cr.
Tank Material : Stainless Steel (SS), Mild Steel (M§)
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Projecls....
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Projecls.... "~ | ‘
Client : M/s Deepak Fertilizers and Petrochemicals Corporation Lid. W

Consultant : M/s. 1Bl Chematur Engineering consultancy Lid.
Order Value : 1000 MT

Works: Structural Steel Fabrication and Erections
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Projecls....
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Projecls....

Client : M/s. Sterling Auxiliaries Pvt. Lid - Dahej
Consultant : Sterling Auxiliaries Pvt. Lid - Dahej

Order Value : 90 Lakhs
Works: Stainless Steel (SS) Mild Steel (MS)
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Projecls....
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Projects.... "~ | ‘
Client : M/s. Gujarat State Fertilizer Limited W

Consultant : M/s. L & T Limited e
Order Value : 1.2 Lakhs. \

Tank Material : Stainless Steel (SS),
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Projecls....

Client : M/s. Gujarat Alkalize and Chemical Litd.- Ranoli
Consultant : M/s. L & T Limited

Order Value : 90 Lakhs.
Tank Material : Milled Steel (MS), |
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Our Growth fFlow....
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Photo Gallery....

-:;r-';!“. Ve ;
‘.‘, e ll
:Q:)'d;‘?t‘l:: |:‘€
‘l\ %~ ‘\1 : b 8 :‘1,| =N
[ . -t ’ ﬁl‘.:

| ’.'l \

e

"'%‘TECHI‘\D FAB

ENGINEERS
Tr %h/%/(f/ﬁ @%/ﬂ/fmw’ (/ <%04»J



Photo Gallery....
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Photo Gallery....

Jacking System SS / MS Tanks Fabrications
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Photo Gallery....
SS / MS Jacketed Fabrications
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Photo Gallery.... | I~b‘
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Photo Gallery.... | I~W‘
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Photo Gallery....
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Photo Gallery.... | |~ @‘

AW Y AR AR I T, e i'
A - ._s.d\..-"‘

(‘ 'TECHNO FAB

ENGINEERS
j\ 7/( y/(’/(’ (//////( 25 (/ 7(;04’



Contact us... 1 ~ @)‘

Techno Fab Engineers
A-15/16 Gulab Vatika Society, Old Padra Road,
Vadodra, - 390 020, Gujarat, India.

E-mail : info@technofab.one,

techno.fab@Hotmail.com

Contact Person :
Mr. Niraj Patel : +91 76000 21624

Thanking Yov.... I I I
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